
Werfer Verein Wurfweite Platzierung

Wolfgang Christoffers Neuwesteel 2 1582 1

Tido Kleen Neuwesteel 1 1553 2

Theodor Bussmann Südarle 1534 3

Hinrich Lottmann Hagerwilde 1 1484 4

Ludwig Willers Hage 2 1446 5

Georg Bollmann Upgant-Schott 2 1434 6

Karl Davids Noord Norden 1 1397 7

Helmut Bockhorst Westerende 1 1367 8

Göke Göken Süderneuland 1330 9

Jürgen Rosenboom Siegelsum 1327 10

Bernd Ahlrichs Norddeich 1318 11

Dieter Kleen Hagerwilde 2 1315 12

Jann Lottmann Berumerfehn 1287 13

Johann Bley Upgant-Schott 1 1275 14

Alfred Rosendahl Bahn free Großheide 1269 15

Edelhard Sjuts Noord Norden 2 1248 16

Adolf Wirmann Berumbur 1222 17

Folkert Habben Hage 1 1198 18

Jacob Willers Nord-West Norden 1188 19

Harald Sprunkel Osteel 1167 20

Manfred Plagge Ostermarsch 1163 21

Jann Dirks Rechtsupweg 1130 22

Theo Lengert Wirdum 1120 23

Harm Hanssen Theener 1093 24

Dieter Jüchems Emden 1074 25

Heinrich Burmeister Westerende 2 110 26

- Cirkwehrum - -

- Lütetsburg - -

- Hoch herut Leezdorf - -

Werfer Verein Vorrunde Hauptrunde Gesamt Platzierung

Wolfgang Christoffers Neuwesteel 2 1582 1570 3152 1

Georg Bollmann Upgant-Schott 2 1434 1661 3095 2

Tido Kleen Neuwesteel 1 1553 1425 2978 3

Ludwig Willers Hage 2 1446 1483 2929 4

Bernd Ahlrichs Norddeich 1318 1571 2889 5

Hinrich Lottmann Hagerwilde 1 1484 1325 2809 6

Helmut Bockhorst Westerende 1 1367 1430 2797 7

Johann Bley Upgant-Schott 1 1275 1486 2761 8

Göke Göken Süderneuland 1330 1425 2755 9

Theodor Bussmann Südarle 1534 1213 2747 10

Dieter Kleen Hagerwilde 2 1315 1382 2697 11

Jürgen Rosenboom Siegelsum 1327 1210 2537 12

Endrunde
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